
Work-Life staff     

are available          

for you!
Due to the ongoing situation with the COVID-

19 pandemic, Work-Life staff are working

remotely. However, we remain available to you

to assist in any way we can.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to us by

email or phone so we may assist you.

Work-Life Staff Directory
Employee Assistance Program

Ms. Jody Carman

907-942-0465

Jody.L.Carman@uscg.mil 

Family Advocacy Specialist

Ms. Katherine Murphy

907-942-0464

Katherine.L.Murphy@uscg.mil

Special Needs Program

CDR Todd Emerson

Office 907-487-5320 x6666

Mobile 907-539-2251

Todd.L.Emerson@uscg.mil 

Sexual Assault Response 

Coordinator

Ms. Angie Erickson

907-539-1034

Angela.M.Erickson@uscg.mil 

Transition & Relocation Manager

Mr. Rony Harden

Mobile 907-942-7171

Rony.Harden@uscg.mil 

Personal Financial Manager

Ms. Rebecca Ligtenberg

907-654-5462

Rebecca.J.Ligtenberg@uscg.mil

Information & Referral

Work-Life Office

Commissary Bldg. 5th Floor

907-487-5525 option 0

0800-1600, M-F

Alternate Contact – All Programs

CDR Todd Emerson

Office 907-487-5320 x6666

Mobile 907-539-2251

Todd.L.Emerson@uscg.mil

855-CG-SUPRT (247-8778) | www.CGSUPRT.com


